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Award Recipients




Award Recipients

2025
2024
2023
2022
2007 - 2021
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1991 - 1995
1990

Rikki Abzug

Jeffrey Ellsworth & Kathleen Ray
Dean Chen

Roark Atkinson & Naseem Choudhury
Not awarded

Mitch Kahn

Cherie Sherman

Not awarded

Pat Keeton & Anthony Padovano
Kay Gura

Carole Campana & Ed Cody
Donna Crawley

Flavia Alaya

Not awarded

Teodoro (Teddy) Halpern
Kathleen Fowler

Not awarded

Carol Hovanec



